KSB SE & CO. KGAA

KSB SE & CO. KGAA

ISIN: DE0006292006

Overview

2024/10/18 22:26:33

Price
670.00 EUR

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.00% (0.00)

DE0006292006
KSB

Tradegate

EUR

Industry

Stock

1,118 EUR
GERMANY DAX

660.00 EUR (5)
680.00 EUR (12)
665.00 EUR
675.00 EUR
660.00 EUR
670.00 EUR
665.30303 EUR
33

21,955.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/10/14 =
2024/09/27 g
2024/09/27
2024/09/23 ]
2024/09/13 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0006292006&ID_NOTATION=156297783
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0006292006&ID_NOTATION=156297783
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=389dc01fd9b8cc6ad3bf53f3c3a18fea014038497fd61b24aa245c756ebc1c48&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0135499b0e977b288&time=1729480142&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=57941b69cd87bd7870a480cf872d1b8a073dfc89b577b571d906eef24e88a161&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6da883d3239ba961f&time=1729480142&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e660e8eb6070cd830ea2c9a27911ec7b927a8aa9f4ff1bcd6688519fb9db2d39&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ede5afaeb5b3ff91e&time=1729480142&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=55999dc6e11083f7f4b1ec908a5d2390169a8d243df6e309165220c6c4dc9104&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=74d21fb0ed7434f16&time=1729480142&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=15da3e12bc8b40962d50bba68de8a41f501da411a2725ea8a12e0ae001408699&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8a3b18d79a9df63e4&time=1729480142&tool=RSC

KSB SE & CO. KGAA

Details

2024/10/18 22:26:33

Price
670.00 EUR

Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN DE0006292006
Symbol KSB
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,118 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 660.00 EUR (5)
Ask (Ask size) 680.00 EUR (12)
Open 665.00 EUR
High 675.00 EUR
Low 660.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 670.00 EUR
VWAP 665.30303 EUR
Volume (pcs) &3
Trading volume 21,955.00
Number of trades 7
Last size 4
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +3.13% +12.82% +46.02%
Perf (abs.) +20.00 +75.00 +208.00
Beta 0.12 0.27 0.16
Volatility 19.88 22.34 27.90
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/10/ 17:35 670.00 EUR
18

Tradegate 2024/10/ 22:26 670.00 EUR
18

Stuttgart 2024/10/ 21:55 660.00 EUR
18

Munich 2024/10/ 08:04 670.00 EUR

18
London Stock

2019/07/ 09:02 342.00 EUR

725.00 EUR (2024/06/24
605.00 EUR (2024/09/20
725.00 EUR (2024/06/24
575.00 EUR (2023/10/23

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.02

0.01

0.00

0.00

665.00 EUR (17
649.33 EUR (24
661.65 EUR (30

)
)
)
657.44 EUR (38)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

2

63
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=156297783
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=157091
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22817
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14744199
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19820695

KSB SE & CO. KGAA

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

08:16 665.00 EUR 0.00

08:01 660.00 EUR 0.00

19:30 655.00 EUR 0.00

19:50 665.00 EUR 0.00

13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19820695
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22816
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=157092
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22815
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3433883

KSB SE & CO. KGAA

Company profile

Company Logo

ksB D.

Contact Details
KSB SE & CO. KGAA

Johann-Klein-Strale 9 - 67227 Frankenthal
Telefon: +49-6233-86-0

Fax: +49-6233-86-3401

E-mail: info@ksb.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Stephan
Timmermann

Matthias
Schmitz

Stephan Bross

Ralf Kannefass

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Bernd Flohr

Corrina
Salander

Arturo
Esquinca

Birgit Mohme

Claudia
Augustin

Gabriele
Sommer

Harald
Schoberl

Jurgen
Walther

Klaus
Burchards

Klaus
Kuhborth

Thomas Pabst

Volker Seidel

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@ksb.com
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